Ponndorf
PK Series Pumps
Ponndorf
S
eries
• Flow capacities up to 32 m3/hr
(140 GPM)—easily develop a
discharge pressure up to 15

Optional inlet and outlet connections available include ANSI 150# flanges, Sanitary Tri-Clamp® fittings, and NPT connections.
Note: Connectors and hose must be ordered separately.
Specifications & Ordering Information—Fittings
Unique compression ring
positively holds hose in
place and provides full
circumference sealing
to hold pressure up to
15 bar (220 psig)
Specifications & Ordering Information
Pump series
Polypropylene Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel Stainless steel
Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. Hose ID (mm) Cat. no. NPT Cat. no. Flange size Cat. no. Tri-Clamp size Cat. no.
PK 15 — — 20.0 VA-62516 1⁄2" VA-62533 1⁄2" VA-62532 3⁄4" VA-62523
PK 25 — — 31.0 VA-62616 3⁄4" VA-62630 1" VA-62629 1" VA-62617
PK 40 — — 51.0 VA-62716 1" VA-62732 11⁄2" VA-62731 11⁄2" VA-62717
PK 50 — — 61.0 VA-62816 11⁄2" VA-62821 2" VA-62823 2" VA-62817
PK 65 — — 67.0 VA-62913 2" VA-62928 21⁄2" VA-62927 21⁄2" VA-62914
Catalog number PK15 PK25 PK40 PK50 PK65
Normal capacity 90 rpm
m3/hr (GPM)
0.7